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Kreisfinale LA 25.09.2024                                   gedruckt:

25.09.2024 / 15:19am 25.09.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen I

Rang   Sch-Nr./BL          Schule Punkte_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1. 2   BB MCG Hohen Neuendorf 8.078

2. 6   BB Georg-Mendheim OSZ Zehdenick 7.266
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Kreisfinale LA 25.09.2024                                   gedruckt:

25.09.2024 / 15:19am 25.09.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen I
Schule:  2   BB    MCG Hohen Neuendorf

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 m               22 Tronicke, Duncan 2006 12,26 564
                    21 Streich, Oscar 2007 12,46 545 1109
                    15 Engler, Max 2006 12,79 (514)

800 m               20 Nowotnick, Emil 2007 2:18,85 533
                    13 Bittner, Felix 2007 2:24,10 501 1034
                    18 Hanke, Florian 2007 2:36,24 (434)

Weitsprung          17 Hack, Pius 2006 6,10 602
                    19 Klauke, Niklas 2007 5,88 582 1184
                    21 Streich, Oscar 2007 5,53 (548)

Hochsprung          18 Hanke, Florian 2007 1,75 602
                    19 Klauke, Niklas 2007 1,75 602 1204
                    23 Rehling, Lucas 2006 1,70 (578)

Kugelstoss (6 kg)   17 Hack, Pius 2006 13,72 615
                    22 Tronicke, Duncan 2006 10,38 485 1100
                    14 Bondarenko, Andrii 2007 9,43 (444)

Speerwurf (800 g)   17 Hack, Pius 2006 50,76 643
                    14 Bondarenko, Andrii 2007 34,67 526 1169
                    18 Hanke, Florian 2007 34,37 (524)

4 x 100 m  St. 1    15 Engler, Max 2006 46,17 1278 1278
                    19 Klauke, Niklas 2007
                    21 Streich, Oscar 2007
                    22 Tronicke, Duncan 2006
                  St. 2 13 Bittner, Felix 2007 49,62 (1100)
                    14 Bondarenko, Andrii 2007
                    20 Nowotnick, Emil 2007
                    23 Rehling, Lucas 2006

8.078Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN - JtfO  3.1.0.0  ---  von COSA-Software  ---  Lizenziert in 2024 für: BB/Staatliches Schulamt Neuruppin



Schulamt Neuruppin                                Seite   3
Uwe Peter, Maximilian Pade                        

Kreisfinale LA 25.09.2024                                   gedruckt:

25.09.2024 / 15:19am 25.09.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  25.09.2024 Jungen I
Schule:  6   BB    Georg-Mendheim OSZ Zehdenick

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 m               10 Trojanovic, Marko 2005 12,70 522
                    11 Windisch, Sony 2005 12,97 498 1020
                    5 Lang, Leonard 2008 13,14 (483)

800 m               8 Scharfe, Kjell 2006 2:31,19 460
                    6 Müller, Eddi 2008 2:32,96 451 911
                    4 Kavurmacioglu, Canel 2006 2:33,80 (446)

Weitsprung          4 Kavurmacioglu, Canel 2006 5,43 538
                    1 Fiedler, Marvin 2008 5,36 531 1069
                    3 Hanl, Neon 2006 5,20 (516)

Hochsprung          3 Hanl, Neon 2006 1,75 602
                    9 Schüler, Adrian 2008 1,60 529 1131
                    1 Fiedler, Marvin 2008 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (6 kg)   2 Gläser, Finn 2005 11,16 517
                    7 Przybille, Felix 2005 9,10 430 947
                    5 Lang, Leonard 2008 4,35 (178)

Speerwurf (800 g)   3 Hanl, Neon 2006 36,88 544
                    9 Schüler, Adrian 2008 29,59 483 1027
                    2 Gläser, Finn 2005 26,63 (457)

4 x 100 m  St. 1    4 Kavurmacioglu, Canel 2006 48,39 1161 1161
                    8 Scharfe, Kjell 2006
                    10 Trojanovic, Marko 2005
                    11 Windisch, Sony 2005

7.266Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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